patching
Scissors
The earliest known scissors appeared 3,000 to 4,000 years ago. These were of
the 'spring scissor' type, which were used in Europe until the sixteenth century.
However, pivoted scissors of bronze or iron, in which the blades were pivoted at
a point between the tips and the handles were invented by the Romans around
AD 100. They entered common use not only in ancient Rome, but also in China,
Japan, and Korea, and the idea is still used in almost all modern scissors.

• Any combination can be mounted in the VDC termination panel range;
contact the Sales Dept. for a quotation
Order code Description
311-150-313 NC3FD-LX 3 pin female chassis
  311-152-323 NC3MD-LX 3 pin male chassis
301-324-000 NJ3FP6C Stereo jack socket chassis
301-366-204 NL4MP 4 pole male chassis
301-100-310 Midi in DBA
301-609-026 NF2D-0 Recessed Phono-Nickel shell, Black ID
301-735-281 NBB75DFI Recessed BNC female to female- isolated, nickel shell, DL
301-734-280 NBB75DSI Recessed BNC female solder isolated,nickel shell, DL housing
301-800-028 Neutrik NE8FDV-YK ethercon
301-800-030 Neutrik NE8FDP chassis RJ45-RJ45 nickel finish
301-330-000 DBA Blanking plate
301-060-200 NCJ6FI-S-O 6 Pole 3-pole XLR 1/4” stereo jack
314-036-000 Switchcraft EH 3.5mm solder chassis socket
314-030-000 Switchcraft EH D9 f to f panel coupler
314-032-000 Switchcraft EH HD15 f to f coupler
311-800-015 Neutrik SVHS f to f coupler
301-910-005 Neutrik NAUSB-W USB A to B (reversible) panel mount nickel
301-910-006 Neutrik NAUSB-W-B USB A to B (reversible) panel mount black
301-910-000 Neutrik NA1394-6-W Firewire 6 pin to 6 pin panel mount nickel
311-800-001 Neutrik NAHDMI-W HDMI female to female panel mount nickel
104-117-000 VDC HDMI female to female panel mount nickel
314-028-000 Switchcraft EH-1605 D9 male to female (reversible) panel mount nickel
314-035-000 Switchcraft EH-1705 HD15 (VGA) male to female (reversible) panel mount nickel
314-037-000 Switchcraft EH-1850 Toslink coupler panel mount plastic
314-034-000 Switchcraft EH-1400 SVHS female to female panel mount nickel
314-038-000 Switchcraft EH-1860 F connector female to female panel mount nickel
314-039-000 Switchcraft EH-1900 Cat 6 UTP coupler black
314-040-000 Switchcraft EH-1905 Cat 6 STP coupler black
314-041-000 Switchcraft EHLC2 Duplex LC single mode coupler black
314-042-000 Switchcraft EHLC2M Duplex LC multimode coupler black
314-043-000 Switchcraft EHSC2 Simplex SC single mode coupler black
314-044-000 Switchcraft EHSC2M Simplex SC multimode coupler black
314-045-000 Switchcraft EHST2 Simplex single mode ST coupler nickel
314-048-000 Switchcraft EHST2MB Simplex multimode ST coupler black
314-047-000 Switchcraft EH-1308 Firewire 800 cross-wired coupler nickel
• 1.5mm steel panel
• Powder coated black
• Ideal for 4ch amprack in / out
• 100mm tie bar available separately – NB 2 x M4 mounting